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Hunton & Williams LLP Welcomes 50 in Fall Associate Class 

 
New York — September 23, 2008 — Hunton & Williams LLP welcomes its 2008 Fall 
Associate Class, comprised of 50 first-year lawyers from top law schools around the world. 
 
Capital Finance & Real Estate 

Rachel Devenow, Atlanta 
Ashley Drummond, Dallas 
Landon Eustache, Charlotte 
H. Ross Gibson, Richmond 
Brian Ivy, New York 
Shelly Klaus, Atlanta 
Ian Labitue, Atlanta 
Luppe Luppen, New York 
Marquista Shipman, Miami 

 
Competition 

Alexandra Brandenberg, Brussels 
Dustin Blake Kenall, Washington 
Anne Weidenbach, Brussels 

 
Energy & Project Finance 

Alexander Kullar, Washington 
Alisson Pouille, Richmond 
Matthew Stuart, Richmond 
Christine Yost, New York 

 
Global Capital Markets and Mergers & Acquisitions 

Matthew Bellinger, Richmond 
Wyatt Deal, Richmond 
Chike Egbuniwe, Dallas 
Christyne Ferris, Atlanta 
Benjamin Johnston, New York 
Megan Kaufmann, Richmond 
Sara Mills, New York 
Christopher Nyberg, New York 
Zachary Schlichter, Miami 
Paul Stephan, New York 
Walter Thompson, Richmond 
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Labor & Employment 

Emily Aldrich, McLean 
Sarah Bruscia, Richmond 
Robert Dumbacher, Atlanta 
Leslie Eanes, Atlanta 
Susan Shin, San Francisco 
Rebecca Yagerman, Miami 

 
Litigation & Intellectual Property 

Melissa Bilchik, Miami 
Kimalee Cottrell–Dickerson, Richmond 
Victor de Diego, Miami 
Patrick Edwards, Washington 
Hannah Garrett, Richmond 
Jimmy Howell, Atlanta 
James Humphries, Charlotte 
Rocklan King, McLean 
Stefan Miller, New York 
Paul Nyffeler, Richmond 
Joshua Paster, New York 
Melissa Patterson, Charlotte 

 
Pro Bono Fellowship, begins in October 

Katharyn Christian, Richmond 
 
Resources, Regulatory & Environmental 

Annie Mackay, Atlanta 
Matthew Melewski, Washington 
Jennifer Smith, Richmond 

 
Tax & ERISA 

Mark Melton, Dallas 
 

 
A regional list begins on the next page.  
 
 
 
 
 
 

—More— 
  



Hunton & Williams LLP Welcomes 50 in Fall Associate Class 
September 23, 2008 
page 3 
 
Atlanta 

Rachel Devenow 
Robert Dumbacher 
Leslie Eanes 
Christyne Ferris 
Jimmy Howell 
Shelly Klaus 
Ian Labitue 
Annie Mackay 

 
Brussels 

Alexandra Brandenberg 
Anne Weidenbach 

 
Charlotte 

Landon Eustache 
James Humphries 
Melissa Patterson 

 
Dallas 

Ashley Drummond 
Chike Egbuniwe 
Mark Melton 

 
McLean 

Emily Aldrich 
Rocklan King 

 
Miami 

Melissa Bilchik 
Victor de Diego 
Zachary Schlichter 
Marquista Shipman 
Rebecca Yagerman 

 

New York 
Brian Ivy 
Benjamin Johnston 
Luppe Luppen 
Stefan Miller 
Sara Mills 
Christopher Nyberg 
Joshua Paster 
Paul Stephan 
Christine Yost 

 
Richmond 

Matthew Bellinger 
Sarah Bruscia 
Katharyn Christian, begins in October 
Kimalee Cottrell 
Wyatt Deal 
Hannah Garrett 
H. Ross Gibson 
Megan Kaufmann 
Paul Nyffeler 
Alisson Pouille 
Jennifer Smith 
Matthew Stuart 
Walter Thompson 

 
San Francisco 

Susan Shin 
 
Washington 

Patrick Edwards 
Dustin Blake Kenall 
Alexander Kullar 
Matthew Melewski 

 
About Hunton & Williams LLP 
Hunton & Williams LLP provides legal services to corporations, financial institutions, governments and 
individuals, as well as to a broad array of other entities. Since our establishment more than a century ago, 
Hunton & Williams has grown to more than 1,000 attorneys serving clients in 100 countries from 19 
offices around the world. While our practice has a strong industry focus on energy, financial services and 
life sciences, the depth and breadth of our experience extends to more than 100 separate practice areas, 
including bankruptcy and creditors rights, commercial litigation, corporate transactions and securities law, 
intellectual property, international and government relations, regulatory law, products liability, and 
privacy and information management. For additional information visit our website at www.hunton.com. 
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